
 

Sides
(Potatoes, garlic sauce)

Patatas bravas

Tacos 

Drinks
Vegan Hot Chocolate
Eggnog

Burgers

Chili bowl

Garlic Potatoes

(Chili sin carne)

General Tao Shiitake

Chipotle Chili

Shawarma

Tequila shooter
Beer
HO HO HO Water !/soft drink

Impossible Cheeseburger

Impossible Oriental

Impossible Forestier

$7
$7

Taxed non incluted

 $7
$10

$4

$9

$9

$12

$14
$14

$14

$15

$15

$15

$13

$14
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(Potatoes, bravas sauce (pepper and tomato), garlic sauce)

(Hummus, salad, coleslaw, pickled onions, garlic sauce and crushed tortilla chips)

(Bean purée, salad, pico de gallo, guacamole sauce, pickled onions and lime)

(Vegan cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mushrooms, ketchup and garlic sauce)

(Chili sin carne, salad, pico de gallo, guacamole sauce, pickled onions, crushed tortilla chips and lime)

(Vegan cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles, mayonnaise, ketchup and mustard)

(Vegan cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, kefta spices, coleslaw, ketchup and garlic sauce)

With 
Non-alcoholic          Maple whisky

Spiced Mulled
Wine

(Glühwein)

14$

Vegan marshmallows skewer ........................................................................................ $3


